CSC-2D9MX
Serial to Standard
Multi-mode fiber
CSC-2D9SX
Serial to Standard
Single-mode fiber
Features:
Supports

• FCC Class A and CE approved
• External power supply
Ordering Information
Model Media Min. Tx Max. Tx Rx Min. PWR Max.PWR Max. Input Connector Wavelengths Transmit
Numbers Types PWR PWR Sensitivity Budget Budget PWR Type (ηm) Distance
CSC-2D9-MI RS / MM * -20.0 dBm -14.0 dBm -31.0 dBm 11.0 dB 17.0 dB N/A DB-9 / SC 1310 ηm 2000 m
CSC-2D9-M2 RS / MM -20.0 dBm -14.0 dBm -31.0 dBm 11.0 dB 17.0 dB N/A DB-9 / ST 1310 ηm 2000 m
Specifications above in blue are for multi-mode, fiber connectors.   Specifications below for single-mode, fiber connectors.
CSC-2D9-SI RS / SM  -15.0 dBm   -8.0 dBm   -34.0 dBm   19.0 dB   26.0 dB  -7.0 dBm  DB-9 / SC 1310 ηm 30 Km
CSC-2D9-S2 RS / SM  -15.0 dBm   -8.0 dBm   -34.0 dBm   19.0 dB   26.0 dB  -7.0 dBm DB-9 / ST 1310 ηm 30 Km
* Serial RS-232 interface  (copper cable)
Optical Specifications